
WATFORD VETERANS OUTDOOR LEAGUE 2024 Division 1 25 July 2024

Tues 7 May Chesham Blue 34-27 Croxley Red Bushey Blue 37-20 Bovingdon Red Hemel H'stead Blue 35-41 Potten End Blue

Chess Vale 33-30 Herts Blue Berkhamsted Red 35-31 Mill End Red

Tues 14 May Potten End Blue 39-22 Chess Vale Bovingdon Red 27-38 Hemel H'stead Blue Croxley Red Bushey Blue

Berkhamsted Red 40-34 Chesham Blue Mill End Red 39-20 Herts Blue

Tues 21 May Bushey Blue 24-37 Berkhamsted Red Hemel H'stead Blue 20-38 Croxley Red Chess Vale 29-41 Bovingdon Red

Herts Blue 22-36 Potten End Blue Chesham Blue 5-0 Mill End Red

Tues 28 May Bovingdon Red 39-28 Herts Blue Croxley Red 27-27 Chess Vale Berkhamsted Red Hemel H'stead Blue

Chesham Blue 31-29 Bushey Blue Mill End Red 33-30 Potten End Blue

Tues 4 Jun Hemel H'stead Blue 28-31 Chesham Blue Chess Vale 30-39 Berkhamsted Red Herts Blue 33-22 Croxley Red

Potten End Blue Bovingdon Red Bushey Blue 34-22 Mill End Red

Tues 11 Jun Croxley Red 36-22 Potten End Blue Berkhamsted Red 40-16 Herts Blue Chesham Blue 35-39 Chess Vale

Bushey Blue 45-35 Hemel H'stead Blue Mill End Red Bovingdon Red

Tues 18 Jun Chess Vale 5-0 Bushey Blue Herts Blue Chesham Blue Potten End Blue 28-38 Berkhamsted Red

Bovingdon Red 43-24 Croxley Red Hemel H'stead Blue 44-20 Mill End Red

Tues 25 Jun Berkhamsted Red 47-25 Bovingdon Red Chesham Blue 31-30 Potten End Blue Bushey Blue 46-17 Herts Blue

Hemel H'stead Blue Chess Vale Mill End Red 33-20 Croxley Red

Tues 2 Jul Herts Blue 33-32 Hemel H'stead Blue Potten End Blue 20-70 Bushey Blue Bovingdon Red 44-21 Chesham Blue

Croxley Red 20-45 Berkhamsted Red Chess Vale 35-30 Mill End Red

Tues 9 Jul Chess Vale 36-23 Potten End Blue Hemel H'stead Blue 25-28 Bovingdon Red Bushey Blue 47-8 Croxley Red

Chesham Blue 28-36 Berkhamsted Red Herts Blue 34-39 Mill End Red

Tues 16 Jul Berkhamsted Red 28-31 Bushey Blue Croxley Red 29-21 Hemel H'stead Blue Bovingdon Red 58-19 Chess Vale

Potten End Blue 30-33 Herts Blue Mill End Red 48-20 Chesham Blue

Tues 23 Jul Herts Blue 32-26 Bovingdon Red Chess Vale 31-32 Croxley Red Hemel H'stead Blue 20-42 Berkhamsted Red

Bushey Blue 43-28 Chesham Blue Potten End Blue 23-31 Mill End Red
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